
Time Total
Sat. Jan. 3 HARVESTER HILL FARM, GAYLORSVILLE, CT 1:00 PM 1

ROSS, JUSTIN, LITCHFIELD, CT 2:30 PM 2

^ THORN CLINT & KIMBERLEY, GOSHEN, CT 3:30 PM 2

Sun. Jan. 4 ^ HIGH LAWN FARM, LEE, MA 12:30 PM 60

Mon. Jan. 5 ^ CARLWOOD FARM, LLC, NORTH CANAAN, CT 7:00 AM 2

^ COLLINS JOHN A & ASHLEY, ENFIELD, CT 9:00 AM 10

^ FISH FAMILY FARM, BOLTON, CT 10:15 AM 15

^ GREENBACKER, MATTHEW, DURHAM, CT 12:30 PM 5

^ NAPLES, MELYNDA, DURHAM, CT 1:30 PM 10

^ SMITH DAVID JR OR BRENDA, BRADFORD, RI 3:30 PM 15

Tue. Jan. 6 ^ LAPRISE, EDWIN K, EXETER, RI 7:00 AM 4

^ TETREAULT, ZOE, MOOSUP, CT 8:00 AM 1

^ HERZ FAMILY & LAWRENCE FAMILY, LEBANON, CT 9:00 AM 3

^ UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT, STORRS, CT 10:30 AM 25

^ BUELL, SUZANNE R, EASTFORD, CT 12:30 PM 20

^ HOUGHTON, MORGAN, PAXTON, MA 3:00 PM 2

Wed. Jan. 7 ^ MARTIN, ASHLEY, WESTBROOK, ME 8:00 AM 1

STAFF CONFERENCE VIA ZOOM CALL 10:00 AM

Thu. Jan. 8 ^ SPRINGDALE FARM, WALDO, ME 6:30 AM 65

STAFF CONFERENCE VIA ZOOM CALL 10:00 AM

Fri. Jan. 9 ^ TAYLOR BROTHERS, SAINT ALBANS, ME (2 appraisers) 5:00 AM 400

Sat. Jan. 10 ^ HARTKOPF DOUGLAS & LINDA, ALBION, ME 9:00 AM 25

SCHOFIELD, WAYNE D, TROY, ME 11:00 AM 10

SHADY LANE FARM, NEW VINEYARD, ME 1:00 PM 7

^ LITTLEFIELD, SARAH J, LIVERMORE, ME 3:00 PM 2

Sun. Jan. 11 ^ BROOKRIDGE FARM LLC, LYMAN, ME 7:00 AM 5

^ JUNIPER FARM INC, GRAY, ME 9:00 AM 5
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Mon. Jan. 12 ^ HIGHLAND FARMS, CORNISH, ME 8:30 AM 200

Tue. Jan. 13 ^ LORREN JOYCE FARM, CENTER BARNSTEAD, NH 6:30 AM 6

^ JOHNSON, JASON S, NORTHWOOD, NH 7:30 AM 2

^ SOUCY, MOLLY, CANTERBURY, NH 9:00 AM 2

^ SILVER, SAMANTHA, WEBSTER, NH 10:00 AM 15

^ LEDGEBROOK, FULLINGTON & HI-POIT FARM, ALSTEAD, NH 1:00 PM 20

Wed. Jan. 14 ^ MAPLELINE FARM LLC, HADLEY, MA 6:00 AM 75

^ JACQUE TONI AND TARYN, SUNDERLAND, MA 9:00 AM 1

^ COOK MARY, KIRSTEN, JULIETTE & ANNALISE, HADLEY, MA 10:30 AM 10

* PARSONS, KATE M, WESTHAMPTON, MA 1:00 PM 2

^ SCHWAB, NICOLE, SOUTHAMPTON, MA 2:30 PM 20

Thu. Jan. 15 PEILA, BRIAN & HI-POIT, GILL, MA 9:00 AM 25

^ ECHO FARM INC, HINSDALE, NH 10:30 AM 15

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


